Общий рейтинг участников школьного этапа Всероссийской олимпиады школьников по  физической культуре  2018 – 2019 уч. год.
	№пп
	Ф.И.О.
	Класс 
	Мак. балл
	Кол-во баллов 
	% выполнения

	1. 
	Дубовик Кристина
	8
	100
	52
	52%

	2. 
	Ковтун Никита
	8
	100
	47
	47%

	3. 
	Таранова Даша
	9
	100
	54
	54%

	4. 
	Кувеко Антон
	9
	100
	57
	57%

	5. 
	Ковригин Саша
	11
	100
	61
	61%


